
Streetz Beaumont Scholarship Winners 

Justin’s Class Scholarship Winners 
Madeline Zuniga - Stacey’s Dance Studio


Vivienne Abshire - The Movement Performing Arts Studio

 Blayke Burris - En Pointe Dance Academy


 Blake Barton - The Movement Performing Arts Studio

Halle Linogon - K&D Company


Brooklyn Nutter - K&D Company

Taylor Rowley - Steps Of Faith Dance Studio


Jensen Harper - The MoveMeant Project

Eaden Oluwa - Cypress Dance Project


Avery Cashen - Distinction Dance Company

Devin Jordan - Dance Graphics


Mia Narvaez - Cypress Dance Project

 Jerra Jacobson - The Movement Performing Arts Studio


Mindi Broussard - Independent


Shelby’s Class Scholarship Winners 
November Roudreiw - Cypress Dance Project

Falon Malonson - Lancaster Dance Academy


Audrey Wimberley - Dance Graphics

Eva Rochon - The Movement Dance Academy


 Alli Ingram - MECKKA Dance Project

 Kennedy Walters - The Pointe PAC


Kennedy Dyer - Cathy Kurth Dance Academy

Josie Chauvin - Dance Graphics

Grace Stein - Dance Graphics


Josie Reyna - The PAC

Emalie Hebert - Cathy Kurth Dance Academy


Seth’s Class Scholarship Winners 
Hensley Hall - The Pointe PAC


Mia Carriere - Cathy Kurth Dance Academy

Saylor Harget - Cathy Kurth Dance Academy


Audrey Bourgeois - Dance Graphics

Marin Kilgus - AYO Dance Studio


Clare Carbajal - Meta Fairburns Dance Academy

Olyve Riggins - Dv8 Dance Complex, LLC.-Dv8 The Company


 Hadley Richard - The Movement Dance Academy

Vivian Taylor - K&D Company


Enjolie' Thomassee - Dance Graphics

Ryleigh Mouret - Distinction Dance Company


Cadence Ramsey - Cathy Kurth Dance Academy

 Avery Brown - NB Dance Studio


 Makya Lewis - Dancezone


Alexa’s Class Scholarship Winners 
Ure Unaka - En Pointe Dance Academy


 Graci Vitte - Dance Graphics

 Savannah Guidry - Lancaster Dance Academy


 Calista Croley - Lancaster Dance Academy




 Venadee Jolivette - En Pointe Dance Academy

 Kamryn Marsh - En Pointe Dance Academy


Annslee Bird - The Dance Company

 Ainsley Scott - MECKKA Dance Project


 Harper Ruff - Stacey's Dance Studio

Bailey Hassen - En Pointe Dance Academy

Zara Stepney - En Pointe Dance Academy


Caroline Zazueta - Houston Academy Of Dance

Ava Ezell - The Movement Dance Academy


Sloan’s Class Scholarship Winners 
Amina Liggins - En Pointe Dance Academy


 Corinne Fussell - The Movement Dance Academy

Annabelle Ferrell - The Movement Dance Academy


 Lakin Batiste - Dance Graphics

Avery Domingue - Dance Graphics


Aviana Manila - Stacey's Dance Studio

 Melody Thiel - Cypress Dance Project


 Kate Ruff - Stacey's Dance Studio

 Emma Fontenot - Dance Graphics


Maddix Marsteller - West Florida Dance Company

Madalynn Thibodeaux - Miller's Center Stage Dance Academy


Mary Charlotte Hundley - The Movement Dance Academy

Tatum Sterling - The Movement Performing Arts Studio


Brylie Dean - The Movement Performing Arts Studio


Stephani’s Class Scholarship Winners 
Germonie Jackson - En Pointe Dance Academy


 Amelie Wimberley - Dance Graphics

Abree Bertrand - Cathy Kurth Dance Academy

Grace Gerszewski - Shine Dance Collaborative

Quinn Marcantel - Cathy Kurth Dance Academy


Blakeleigh Raggio - Amber Blanchard's School of Dance

Madison White - En Pointe Dance Academy


Mattie Jayne Wilson - The Movement Dance Academy

 Paige Marchand - Lancaster Dance Academy


Lilah Fontenot - Dance Graphics

Lyla Bourgeois - Dance Graphics


Lily Guidry - Dance Graphics

Taylor Isaac - En Pointe Dance Academy


Courtney’s Class Scholarship Winners 
Lila Stapp - Dance Graphics

Dylan Terry - Dance Graphics


Eden Nicholes - Republic Edge Dance

Ella Morales - Lancaster Dance Academy


 Ruby Richardson - En Pointe Dance Academy

Jelaney Beiza - Stacey's Dance Studio


Scottie Stapp - Dance Graphics

Ella Provencio - The Movement Performing Arts Studio


Whitney Womack - Momentum Dance

Reese Malveaux - Cathy Kurth Dance Academy


Allie-Claire Caillier - Dance Graphics




Brynlee  Fitzgerald  - The Movement Dance Academy

 Annelise Villafano - Independent 


Katelyn’s Class Scholarship Winners 
Rosalie Wickman - Cypress Dance Project


Kayla Bell - Cypress Dance Project

Jazleen Beiza - Stacey's Dance Studio


Obrey Kilgus - AYO Dance Studio

 Mallory  Jatzlau - The PAC


Elida Rubio - MECKKA Dance Project

 Meilin Lam - The PAC


Addison Parks - MECKKA Dance Project

Alyssa Gayneaux - MECKKA Dance Project

Addison Barnard - MECKKA Dance Project


 Allyson Tidwell - The PAC

Bradee Ross - danceworks


Natalie Brown - NB Dance Studio

Natalie Gerami - The Movement Dance Academy


Ava Grace Merritt - Cypress Dance Project


Natasha’s Class Scholarship Winners 
Atalie Carriere - Dance Graphics


 Avari Spelmon - Republic Edge Dance

Olivia Morales - Lancaster Dance Academy


Sawyer Hebert - Dance Graphics

Aubree Menard - Cathy Kurth Dance Academy


Kathryn Sonnier - Dance Graphics

Sophia Lemke - Lancaster Dance Academy


 Killian Grooms - Republic Edge Dance

Kinsley Lewis - The Movement Dance Academy


Adalyn Breaux - Dance Graphics

Abigail Wade - Cypress Dance Project


Skylar Walker - En Pointe Dance Academy


Standout Scholarship Winners 
Alexa’s Standout - Avery Cashen - Distinction Dance


Shelby’s Standout - Alli Ingram - MECKKA Dance Project

Courtney’s Standout - Avari Spelmon - Republic Edge Dance


Stephani’s Standout - Avery Domingue - Dance Graphics

Natasha’s Standout - Natalie Gerami - The Movement Dance Academy


Justin’s Standout - Halle Linogon - K&D Company

Katelyn’s Standout - Elida Rubio - MECKKA Dance Project


Seth’s Standout - Vivian Taylor - K&D Company

Sloan’s Standout - Madeline Zuniga - Stacey’s Dance Studio


Studio Scholarship Winners 
Dance Graphics - Kadience Basley 


Amber Blanchard's School of Dance	 - Jinni Stillwell

Cathy Kurth Dance Academy	 - Maddie Grace Mouhot


MECKKA Dance Project - Luci Wethe 




Inspire Scholarship Winners 
Taylor Rowley - Steps Of Faith Dance Studio


Mallory  Jatzlau - The PAC


Clear Talent Group Agency Scholarship 
Caroline Zazueta - Houston Academy of Dance


Bloc Talent Agency Scholarship 
Eaden Oluwa - Cypress Dance Project


SWEAT Scholarship Winners 
Hensley Hall - The Pointe PAC


Corinne Fussell - The Movement Dance Academy

 Blake Barton - The Movement Performing Arts Studio


Maddix Marsteller - West Florida Dance Company

Audrey Bourgeois - Dance Graphics


Mary Charlotte Hundley - The Movement Dance Academy

Paige Marchand - Lancaster Dance Academy


Hadley Richard - The Movement Dance Academy

Clare Carbajal - Meta Fairburns Dance Academy


 Harper Ruff - Stacey's Dance Studio

Vivian Taylor - K&D Company


LUX Scholarship Winners 
Natalie Gerami - The Movement Dance Academy

Hadley Richard - The Movement Dance Academy


Rhythmic Souls Tap Scholarship Winners 
 Natalie Brown - NB Dance Studio


 Elida Rubio - MECKKA Dance Project

 Obrey Kilgus - AYO Dance Studio


Dance Solutions Summer Intensive Scholarship Winners 
Alexis Nichols - Cathy Kurth Dance Academy

Avery Cashen - Distinction Dance Company

 Ava Grace Merritt - Cypress Dance Project


 Alina Huynh - The PAC

Natalie Gerami - The Movement Dance Academy


IDA Award 
What’s The Tea - En Pointe Dance Academy


TRIBE Scholarship Winners 
MECKKA Dance Project


Cathy Kurth Dance Academy 


Impact Dance Adjudicator Critique Scholarship 
What’s The Tea - En Pointe Dance Academy




Mini Elite Scholarship Winners 
Lila Stapp - Dance Graphics


Amina Liggins - En Pointe Dance Academy

Dylan Terry - Dance Graphics

Graci Vitte - Dance Graphics


Madeline Zuniga - Stacey’s Dance Studio

Eden Nicholes - Republic Edge Dance

Avari Spelmon - Republic Edge Dance

Leighton Bergeron - Dance Graphics


Vivienne Abshire - The Movement Performing Arts Studio

Aubrey Anderson - The Movement Dance Academy


Ruby Richardson - En Pointe Dance Academy

Annabelle Ferrell - The Movement Dance Academy


Jelaney Beiza - Stacey's Dance Studio

Blayke Burris - En Pointe Dance Academy


 Blake Barton - The Movement Performing Arts Studio

Lakin Batiste - Dance Graphics

 Halle Linogon - K&D Company


Maddix Marsteller - West Florida Dance Company

Mary Charlotte Hundley - The Movement Dance Academy


Junior Elite Scholarship Winners 
November Roudreiw - Cypress Dance Project

 Paige Marchand - Lancaster Dance Academy


 Ainsley Scott - MECKKA Dance Project

Rosalie Wickman - Cypress Dance Project

Aida Lejeune - Lancaster Dance Academy


Kayla Bell - Cypress Dance Project

 Harper Ruff - Stacey's Dance Studio


Kamberlyn Mcdonald - Lancaster Dance Academy

Bailey Hassen - En Pointe Dance Academy


 Aviana Manila - Stacey's Dance Studio

 Zara Stepney - En Pointe Dance Academy


 Lily Guidry - Dance Graphics

Jazleen Beiza - Stacey's Dance Studio


Clare Carbajal - Meta Fairburns Dance Academy

Mallory  Jatzlau - The PAC


 Hadley Richard - The Movement Dance Academy

 Eva Rochon - The Movement Dance Academy


 Vivian Taylor - K&D Company

 Natalie Gerami - The Movement Dance Academy


Teen Elite Scholarship Winners 
 Melody Thiel - Cypress Dance Project


Taylor Rowley - Steps Of Faith Dance Studio

 Kinley Matte - Cathy Kurth Dance Academy


Jensen Harper - The MoveMeant Project

 Josie Reyna - The PAC


Emma Fontenot - Dance Graphics

 Brynlee  Fitzgerald  - The Movement Dance Academy


 Jerra Jacobson - The Movement Performing Arts Studio

Brylie Dean - The Movement Performing Arts Studio




Senior Elite Scholarship Winners 
Addison Barnard - MECKKA Dance Project


Caroline Zazueta - Houston Academy Of Dance

Eaden Oluwa - Cypress Dance Project


Avery Cashen - Distinction Dance Company

Brianna Smith - MECKKA Dance Project


Devin Jordan - Dance Graphics

Mindi Broussard - Independent


